Item no 5.7

QUESTION NO 7

By Councillor Webber for answer by the Convener of the Education, Children and Families Committee at a meeting of the Council on 2 May 2019

By primary school (grouped by ward if possible) can you provide the following

Question (1) The number of P1 streams in each

Answer (1)

Question (2) The number of children with confirmed places at each, clearly split by catchment / non-catchment

Answer (2)

Question (3) The number of children currently waiting on list for P1 space at each, split by catchment / non-catchment?

Answer (3)